
HIKE
RIGHT

PHX

Let's Hike Right, PHX! Join the Parks and Recreation Department for free ranger-led hikes along
Phoenix trails. Enjoy the scenery and improve your health, while learning more about hiking safety,
recreation programs and Phoenix's beautiful natural resources. The Hike Right PHX program is open
to all ages and experience levels. Preregistration is required for each hike.

HIKE WITH A RANGER!

NO. 
#54505 
#54506
#54507
#54508

DATE
SAT. OCT. 11
SUN. NOV. 2
SUN. DEC 28
SAT. FEB. 7

TIME
7:00 AM 

8:00 AM 
7:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

LOCATION
DOUBLE BUTTES TRAIL @ PAPAGO PARK 
THASH KAVID LOOP TRAIL @ SOUTH
MOUNTAIN 
PIESTEWA NATURE TRAILOP TRAIL @ 
PHOENIX MOUNTAIN PRESERVES 
HOLBERT TRAIL @ SOUTH MOUNTAIN

MORE INFO @ PHOENIX.GOV/PARKS/TRAILS 
OR CALL 602-495-5458

SCAN THE QR TO REGISTER:
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