

Let's Hike Right, PHX! Join the Parks and Recreation Department for free ranger-led hikes along Phoenix trails. Enjoy the scenery and improve your health, while learning more about hiking safety, recreation programs and Phoenix's beautiful natural resources. The Hike Right PHX program is open to all ages and experience levels. Preregistration is required for each hike.

NO.	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
#54505	SAT. OCT. 11	7:00 AM	DOUBLE BUTTES TRAIL @ PAPAGO PARK
#54506	SUN. NOV. 2	7:00 AM	THASH KAVID LOOP TRAIL @ SOUTH MOUNTAIN
#54507	SUN. DEC 28	MA 00:8	PIESTEWA NATURE TRAILOP TRAIL @ PHOENIX MOUNTAIN PRESERVES
#54508	SAT. FEB. 7	8:00 AM	HOLBERT TRAIL @ SOUTH MOUNTAIN

SCAN THE QR TO REGISTER:
MORE INFO @ PHOENIX.GOV/PARKS/TRAILS
OR CALL 602-495-5458





Let's Hike Right, PHX! Join the Parks and Recreation Department for free ranger-led hikes along Phoenix trails. Enjoy the scenery and improve your health, while learning more about hiking safety, recreation programs and Phoenix's beautiful natural resources. The Hike Right PHX program is open to all ages and experience levels. Preregistration is required for each hike.

NO.	DATE	TIME	LOCATION
#54505	SAT. OCT. 11	7:00 AM	DOUBLE BUTTES TRAIL @ PAPAGO PARK
#54506	SUN. NOV. 2	7:00 AM	THASH KAVID LOOP TRAIL @ SOUTH MOUNTAIN
#54507	SUN. DEC 28	MA 00:8	PIESTEWA NATURE TRAILOP TRAIL @ PHOENIX MOUNTAIN PRESERVES
#54508	SAT. FEB. 7	8:00 AM	HOLBERT TRAIL @ SOUTH MOUNTAIN

MORE INFO @ PHOENIX.GOV/PARKS/TRAILS OR CALL 602-495-5458